
Pos 

 

Expert Men 

1 

2 

 

Men Masters 3/4 (Master) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

Men Masters 5+ 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Open Women 

1 

2 

 

Under 13 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Under 15 Men 

1 

2 

3 

 

Under 17 Men 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

 

Under 19 Men 

1 

 

Women Master 3/4 (Master) 

Name 

Sam Karas 

Ryan McCarthy 

Joe Quarmby 

Nic Tomlin 

Elton Judd 

Anthony Coe 

Simon Brown 

Mark Johnston 

Chris Jenkins 

Travis Woods 

Adam Christopher 

Michael Berry 

Darryl Smith 

Graham Scott 

Michael Eastwood 

Edwina Hughes 

Sam Jesney 

Lucie Johnston 

Ben Tomlin 

Sophie Unwin 

Max Thom 

Aidan Judd 

Lachlan Gillie 

Sam Bourne 

Reuben Page-Brown 

Oliver Johnston 

Jordan Christopher 

Noah Swan 

Alexander Kehl 

Category 

Expert Men 

Expert Men 

Men Masters 3/4 (Master) 

Men Masters 3/4 (Master) 

Men Masters 3/4 (Master) 

Men Masters 3/4 (Master) 

Men Masters 3/4 (Master) 

Men Masters 3/4 (Master) 

Men Masters 3/4 (Master) 

Men Masters 3/4 (Master) 

Men Masters 3/4 (Master) 

Men Masters 5+ 

Men Masters 5+ 

Men Masters 5+ 

Men Masters 5+ 

Open Women 

Open Women 

Under 13 

Under 13 

Under 13 

Under 13 

Under 15 Men 

Under 15 Men 

Under 15 Men 

Under 17 Men 

Under 17 Men 

Under 17 Men 

Under 17 Men 

Under 19 Men 

Laps 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

6 

6 

2 

2 

1 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

5 

Diff 

25:54.038 

5:35.335 

7:17.749 

9:43.124 

10:06.746 

11:35.246 

13:11.436 

17:04.484 

29:05.597 

7:23.577 

10:54.250 

5:03.973 

4:27.962 

1 Lap 

3:53.680 

24:20.980 

4:20.367 

32:28.616 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

1:28:27.595 

1:54:21.633 

55:13.515 

1:00:48.850 

1:02:31.264 

1:04:56.639 

1:05:20.261 

1:06:48.761 

1:08:24.951 

1:12:17.999 

1:24:19.112 

44:22.259 

51:45.836 

55:16.509 

1:34:00.668 

1:39:04.641 

41:08.916 

45:36.878 

35:22.333 

56:19.286 

1:00:12.966 

1:20:40.266 

57:07.122 

1:01:27.489 

1:29:35.738 

42:46.300 

1:27:14.172 

Best Tm 

17:14.220 

19:19.873 

13:26.734 

14:48.912 

14:58.724 

15:25.351 

15:56.614 

16:08.754 

16:28.866 

17:29.758 

17:49.400 

14:28.736 

16:46.551 

17:53.572 

14:53.873 

16:04.751 

19:28.320 

22:11.819 

35:01.682 

17:23.956 

19:00.064 

23:28.709 

13:55.124 

14:56.943 

19:24.692 

19:00.428 

16:34.986 
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Pos 

1 

 

Women Master 5+ 

1 

Name 

Anna Johnston 

Rachel Page 

Category 

Women Master 3/4 (Master) 

Women Master 5+ 

Laps 

4 

3 

Diff Total Tm 

1:38:23.569 

1:01:23.612 

Best Tm 

22:38.544 

19:08.808  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 21/03/2021 8:14:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hobart Wheelers / Dirt Devils 

XCO 20/21 R5 SVC 

New group 

New run 

Race 

SVC 4.500 km 

21/03/2021 09:21 PM 

Page 2/2 


