XCO 20/21 R5 SVC Sorted on Laps

New group SVC 4.500 km

New run 21/03/2021 09:21 PM

Race

Pos	Name	Category	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm
Expert N	1 en					
1	Sam Karas	Expert Men	5		1:28:27.595	17:14.220
2	Ryan McCarthy	Expert Men	5	25:54.038	1:54:21.633	19:19.873
Men Ma	sters 3/4 (Master)					
1	Joe Quarmby	Men Masters 3/4 (Master)	4		55:13.515	13:26.734
2	Nic Tomlin	Men Masters 3/4 (Master)	4	5:35.335	1:00:48.850	14:48.912
3	Elton Judd	Men Masters 3/4 (Master)	4	7:17.749	1:02:31.264	14:58.724
4	Anthony Coe	Men Masters 3/4 (Master)	4	9:43.124	1:04:56.639	15:25.351
5	Simon Brown	Men Masters 3/4 (Master)	4	10:06.746	1:05:20.261	15:56.614
6	Mark Johnston	Men Masters 3/4 (Master)	4	11:35.246	1:06:48.761	16:08.754
7	Chris Jenkins	Men Masters 3/4 (Master)	4	13:11.436	1:08:24.951	16:28.866
8	Travis Woods	Men Masters 3/4 (Master)	4	17:04.484	1:12:17.999	17:29.758
9	Adam Christopher	Men Masters 3/4 (Master)	4	29:05.597	1:24:19.112	17:49.400
Men Ma	sters 5+					
1	Michael Berry	Men Masters 5+	3		44:22.259	14:28.736
2	Darryl Smith	Men Masters 5+	3	7:23.577	51:45.836	16:46.551
3	Graham Scott	Men Masters 5+	3	10:54.250	55:16.509	17:53.572
Not clas	sified					
	Michael Eastwood	Men Masters 5+				
	omen					
		Open Women Open Women	6 6	5:03.973	1:34:00.668 1:39:04.641	14:53.873 16:04.751
Open W 1 2	omen Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney	· ·		5:03.973		
Open W 1 2 Under 1	omen Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney	Open Women	6	5:03.973	1:39:04.641	16:04.751
Open W 1 2 Under 1	omen Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney 3 Lucie Johnston	Open Women Under 13	2		1:39:04.641 41:08.916	16:04.751
Open W 1 2 Under 1 1 2	omen Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney 3 Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin	Open Women Under 13 Under 13	2 2	4:27.962	1:39:04.641 41:08.916 45:36.878	16:04.751 19:28.320 22:11.819
Open W 1 2 Under 1 1 2 DNF	omen Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin Sophie Unwin	Open Women Under 13	2		1:39:04.641 41:08.916	16:04.751
Open W 1 2 Under 1 1 2 DNF	omen Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney 3 Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin Sophie Unwin	Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13	2 2	4:27.962	1:39:04.641 41:08.916 45:36.878	16:04.751 19:28.320 22:11.819
Open W 1 2 Under 1 1 2 DNF	omen Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin Sophie Unwin	Open Women Under 13 Under 13	2 2	4:27.962	1:39:04.641 41:08.916 45:36.878	16:04.751 19:28.320 22:11.819
Open W 1 2 Under 1 2 DNF Not class DNS	omen Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney 3 Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin Sophie Unwin sified Max Thom	Open Women Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13	2 2 1	4:27.962	1:39:04.641 41:08.916 45:36.878 35:22.333	16:04.751 19:28.320 22:11.819 35:01.682
Open W 1 2 Under 1 1 2 DNF Not class DNS Under 1 1	omen Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney 3 Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin Sophie Unwin sified Max Thom 5 Men Aidan Judd	Open Women Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13	2 2 1	4:27.962 1 Lap	1:39:04.641 41:08.916 45:36.878 35:22.333	16:04.751 19:28.320 22:11.819 35:01.682
Open W 1 2 Under 1 1 2 DNF Not class DNS Under 1 1 2	omen Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney 3 Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin Sophie Unwin sified Max Thom 5 Men Aidan Judd Lachlan Gillie	Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 15 Men Under 15 Men	2 2 1	4:27.962 1 Lap 3:53.680	1:39:04.641 41:08.916 45:36.878 35:22.333 56:19.286 1:00:12.966	16:04.751 19:28.320 22:11.819 35:01.682 17:23.956 19:00.064
Open W 1 2 Under 1 1 2 DNF Not class DNS Under 1 1	omen Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney 3 Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin Sophie Unwin sified Max Thom 5 Men Aidan Judd	Open Women Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13	2 2 1	4:27.962 1 Lap	1:39:04.641 41:08.916 45:36.878 35:22.333	16:04.751 19:28.320 22:11.819 35:01.682
Open W 1 2 Under 1 2 DNF Not class DNS Jnder 1 2 3 Under 1	Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney 3 Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin Sophie Unwin sified Max Thom 5 Men Aidan Judd Lachlan Gillie Sam Bourne	Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 15 Men Under 15 Men Under 15 Men Under 15 Men	2 2 1 3 3 3	4:27.962 1 Lap 3:53.680	1:39:04.641 41:08.916 45:36.878 35:22.333 56:19.286 1:00:12.966 1:20:40.266	16:04.751 19:28.320 22:11.819 35:01.682 17:23.956 19:00.064 23:28.709
Open W 1 2 Under 1 1 2 DNF Not class DNS Under 1 2 3 Under 1 1 1	Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney 3 Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin Sophie Unwin sified Max Thom 5 Men Aidan Judd Lachlan Gillie Sam Bourne 7 Men Reuben Page-Brown	Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 15 Under 15 Men Under 15 Men Under 15 Men Under 17 Men	3 3 3 3	4:27.962 1 Lap 3:53.680 24:20.980	1:39:04.641 41:08.916 45:36.878 35:22.333 56:19.286 1:00:12.966 1:20:40.266	16:04.751 19:28.320 22:11.819 35:01.682 17:23.956 19:00.064 23:28.709
Open W 1 2 Under 1 1 2 DNF Not class DNS Under 1 2 3 Under 1 1 2 3	Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney 3 Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin Sophie Unwin sified Max Thom 5 Men Aidan Judd Lachlan Gillie Sam Bourne 7 Men Reuben Page-Brown Oliver Johnston	Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 15 Men Under 15 Men Under 15 Men Under 15 Men	3 3 3 4 4	4:27.962 1 Lap 3:53.680 24:20.980	1:39:04.641 41:08.916 45:36.878 35:22.333 56:19.286 1:00:12.966 1:20:40.266 57:07.122 1:01:27.489	16:04.751 19:28.320 22:11.819 35:01.682 17:23.956 19:00.064 23:28.709 13:55.124 14:56.943
Open W 1 2 Under 1 1 2 DNF Not class DNS Under 1 2 3 Under 1 1 1	Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney 3 Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin Sophie Unwin sified Max Thom 5 Men Aidan Judd Lachlan Gillie Sam Bourne 7 Men Reuben Page-Brown	Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 15 Under 15 Men Under 15 Men Under 15 Men Under 17 Men	3 3 3 3	4:27.962 1 Lap 3:53.680 24:20.980	1:39:04.641 41:08.916 45:36.878 35:22.333 56:19.286 1:00:12.966 1:20:40.266	16:04.751 19:28.320 22:11.819 35:01.682 17:23.956 19:00.064 23:28.709
Open W 1 2 Under 1 1 2 DNF Not class DNS Under 1 2 3 Under 1 1 2 3	Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney 3 Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin Sophie Unwin sified Max Thom 5 Men Aidan Judd Lachlan Gillie Sam Bourne 7 Men Reuben Page-Brown Oliver Johnston	Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 15 Men Under 15 Men Under 15 Men Under 17 Men Under 17 Men Under 17 Men Under 17 Men	3 3 3 4 4	4:27.962 1 Lap 3:53.680 24:20.980	1:39:04.641 41:08.916 45:36.878 35:22.333 56:19.286 1:00:12.966 1:20:40.266 57:07.122 1:01:27.489	16:04.751 19:28.320 22:11.819 35:01.682 17:23.956 19:00.064 23:28.709 13:55.124 14:56.943
Open W 1 2 Under 1 1 2 DNF Not class DNS Under 1 1 2 3 Under 1 1 2 3	Edwina Hughes Sam Jesney 3 Lucie Johnston Ben Tomlin Sophie Unwin sified Max Thom 5 Men Aidan Judd Lachlan Gillie Sam Bourne 7 Men Reuben Page-Brown Oliver Johnston Jordan Christopher Noah Swan	Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 13 Under 15 Men Under 15 Men Under 15 Men Under 17 Men	2 2 2 1	4:27.962 1 Lap 3:53.680 24:20.980 4:20.367 32:28.616	1:39:04.641 41:08.916 45:36.878 35:22.333 56:19.286 1:00:12.966 1:20:40.266 57:07.122 1:01:27.489 1:29:35.738	19:28.320 22:11.819 35:01.682 17:23.956 19:00.064 23:28.709

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits Cycling

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Hobart Wheelers / Dirt Devils

XCO 20/21 R5 SVC Sorted on Laps

New group SVC 4.500 km

New run 21/03/2021 09:21 PM

Race

Pos	Name	Category	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm
1	Anna Johnston	Women Master 3/4 (Master)	4		1:38:23.569	22:38.544
Women I	Master 5+					
1	Rachel Page	Women Master 5+	3		1:01:23.612	19:08.808

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits Cycling

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Hobart Wheelers / Dirt Devils